
2932-B Johnston St 
Lafayette, LA  70503 

 

 

337-456-5632   studio 
337-296-7484  mobile 

 

robby@robbybishop.com 
www.robbybishop.com 

All Sessions, Viewing, Ordering and Consultations 
are BY APPOINTMENT ONLY 

 
Studio Hours:  9:00am - 5:30pm M-F 

 
Saturdays reserved for weddings 

or special appointments when available 
(specials charges apply) 

 
Closed on Sundays 

“Portrait Sessions” 
 

NO SITTING FEES ! 
(Except on Special Saturday and late evening sessions) 

 
Our studio employs a minimum purchase policy. 

All payments apply towards the order. 
 
Studio Session (1 outfit)……...…. $175.00 min. purch. 
Maternity Session + Infant Session $300.00 min. purch 
Location Session (Laf. Psh)……..  $375.00 min. purch. 
 
“All minimum purchase payments are due at the end 

of the session” 
 
Each additional outfit or grouping— add $50.00 to your 
minimum purchase. (EX: Studio 2 outfits, $225 minimum purchase) 
 

30x40                                         

24x30 

20x30 

20x24 

16x20 

10x20 

11x14 

8x10 

5x7 

4x6 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

90.00 

70.00 

35.00 

25.00 

14.00 

N/A 

N/A 

475.00 

400.00 

240.00 

175.00 

140.00 

75.00 

50.00 

N/A 

1195.00 

895.00 

775.00 

675.00 

495.00 

N/A 

250.00 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

             Candid       Prestige      Masters Canvas 

Color Portraits 

30x40                                         

24x30 

20x30 

20x24 

16x20 

10x20 

11x14 

8x10 

5x7 

4x6 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

125.00 

110.00 

80.00 

40.00 

30.00 

17.00 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

390.00 

265.00 

190.00 

160.00 

85.00 

0.00 

N/A 

1295.00 

925.00 

800.00 

700.00 

525.00 

N/A 

330.00 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

           Candid      Prestige      Masters Canvas 

Black/White & Sepia  

In Studio Publicity Headshots 

8 - pose studio session with (1) 300dpi  
Color & Black/White retouched image 

Copyright released image………….$110 

Wallets 
Color, B/W or Sepia 

8 wallets     (1 pose) 25.00  
16 wallets   (1 pose) 38.00 
24 wallets   (1 pose) 48.00 
48 wallets   (1 pose) 70.00 
96 wallets   (1 pose) 110.00 
144 wallets  (1 pose) 165.00 

Candid Portraits: These prints are printed to the  
highest quality.  They required glass when framing.   
Basic retouching (Complexion) is included. 
 
Prestige Portraits: These prints are printed to the 
highest quality.  They are mounted on masonite 
mount board, linen or pebble textured and UV 
sprayed for long-lasting quality.  These prints do not 
require glass when framing.  Basic retouching 
(Complexion) is included. 
 
Masters Canvas Portraits: These are our highest  
quality display prints.  Each image is completely 
retouched and mounted on canvas.  The backing can 
be either masonite or stretcher canvas.  Each print is 
UV sprayed for long lasting quality.  These prints do 
not require glass when framing. 

Gift  Certificates Available 

Holiday Cards:  4”x 8”             (25) cards   $80.00 
                                                   (50) cards   $145.00 
                                                   (75) cards   $205.00 
                                                 (100) cards   $270.00 

Wedding, Commercial, and 
Industrial Photography 
Quotes upon request 

Check us out on FACEBOOK for 
Holiday and Special Offers 


