Robby Bishop

2932-B Johnston St Lafayette, LA 70503

337-456-5632 studio 337-296-7484 mobile

robby@robbybishop.com www.robbybishop.com



Check us out on FACEBOOK for Holiday and Special Offers

All Sessions, Viewing, Ordering and Consultations are **BY APPOINTMENT ONLY**

Studio Hours: 9:00am - 5:30pm M-F

Saturdays reserved for weddings or special appointments when available (specials charges apply)

Closed on Sundays

"Portrait Sessions"

NO SITTING FEES!

(Except on Special Saturday and late evening sessions)

Our studio employs a minimum purchase policy. *All payments apply towards the order.*

"All minimum purchase payments are due at the end of the session"

Each additional outfit or grouping— add \$50.00 to your minimum purchase. (EX: Studio 2 outfits, \$225 minimum purchase)

Color Portraits

	Candid	Prestige	Masters Canvas
30x40	N/A	N/A	1195.00
24x30	N/A	N/A	895.00
20x30	N/A	475.00	775.00
20x24	N/A	400.00	675.00
16x20	N/A	240.00	495.00
10x20	90.00	175.00	N/A
11x14	70.00	140.00	250.00
8x10	35.00	75.00	N/A
5x7	25.00	50.00	N/A
4x6	14.00	N/A	N/A

Black/White & Sepia

	Candid	Prestige	Masters Canvas
30x40	N/A	N/A	1295.00
24x30	N/A	N/A	925.00
20x30	N/A	N/A	800.00
20x24	N/A	390.00	700.00
16x20	125.00	265.00	525.00
10x20	110.00	190.00	N/A
11x14	80.00	160.00	330.00
8x10	40.00	85.00	N/A
5x7	30.00	0.00	N/A
4x6	17.00	N/A	N/A

Wedding, Commercial, and Industrial Photography Quotes upon request

Wallets

Color, B/W or Sepia

8 wallets	(1 pose)	25.00
16 wallets	(1 pose)	38.00
24 wallets	(1 pose)	48.00
48 wallets	(1 pose)	70.00
96 wallets	(1 pose)	110.00
144 wallets	(1 pose)	165.00

In Studio Publicity Headshots

8 - pose studio session with (1) 300dpi Color & Black/White retouched image Copyright released image......\$110

Holiday Cards: 4"x 8"

(25) cards \$80.00 (50) cards \$145.00 (75) cards \$205.00 (100) cards \$270.00

Candid Portraits: These prints are printed to the highest quality. They required glass when framing. Basic retouching (Complexion) is included.

Prestige Portraits: These prints are printed to the highest quality. They are mounted on masonite mount board, linen or pebble textured and UV sprayed for long-lasting quality. These prints do not require glass when framing. Basic retouching (Complexion) is included.

Masters Canvas Portraits: These are our highest quality display prints. Each image is completely retouched and mounted on canvas. The backing can be either masonite or stretcher canvas. Each print is UV sprayed for long lasting quality. These prints do not require glass when framing.

Gift Certificates Available







